
FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (FSMC) MAIN POINT OF 
CONTACT STREET ADDRESS EMAIL/PHONE NUMBER

Andres Montoya 9366 East Raintree Drive Andres.Montoya@sfellc.org
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 (773) 574-3303

Martin Winn 4532 E Evens Dr martin.winn@elior.na.com
Phoenix, AZ 85032 (480)229-2069

John McCarthy 4809 Hawkins NE JohnM@canteen-nm.com
Albuquerque, NM 87109 (505) 344-3481

Samantha Ward 2145 Thomas Drive cravingscafeandcatering@gmail.com 
Las Cruces, NM 88001 (575) 525-8755

Lissette Robinson 2400 Yorkmont Road Shared.K12Registration@compass-usa.com
Charlotte, NC 28217 (914)935-5366

Ryan Robinettte 2400 Yorkmont Road Ryan.Robinette@compass-usa.com
Charlotte, NC 28217 303-918-1302

Jessica L. Swan 807 Parkland Circle Jswan0615@gmail.com
Albuquerque, NM 87108 (505) 453-2704

Eddie Noriega 24218 Mateo Ridge eddie.noriega@sodexo.com
San Antonio, TX 78261 (210) 419-0367

Michael Jestus 3217 Corrine Dr. partnerships@slamgmt.com
Orlando, FL 32803 (407) 891-4027

Micah Roseberry P.O. Box 3137, farmhousecafeandbakery@gmail.com
Taos, NM 87571 (575) 770-6382
1318 S. Riverside Dr. deltaflowers17@gmail.com
Espanola, NM 87532 (505) 927-6828

Jamie Vachio 7716 Santa Catarina Ct. NW jamie@namacatering.com
Albuquerque, NM 87120 (505) 264-4758

Mike Nuzzi 5570 Smetana Drive m.nuzzi@taher.com
Minnetonka, MN 55343 (952) 945-0505

Darnell Head 985 3rd Street, Unit C dhead@revolutionfoods.com
Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 912-3573

Taylor Etchemendy 302 Camino De La Placita inspiretaos@gmail.com
Taos, NM 87571 (575) 770-0462

David Parsonage 2400 Market Street Parsonage-David@aramark.com
Philadelphia, PA 19103 (214) 669-8328
1409 Monterey Drive tmendes@thefooddepot.org 
Santa Fe, NM 87505 (505) 920-1446 

Ian Tillotson 228 Park Avenue South, #69981 Ian.Tillotson@genuinefoods.com
New York, NY 10003 505-515-1875 

Tim Waldsmith 228 Park Avenue South, #69981 tim.waldsmith@genuinefoods.com
New York, NY 10003 205-767-1435
616 Lomas Blvd. NW Suite A elroirestaurant@gmail.com
Albuquerque, NM 87102 (505) 573-1143
5520 Wyoming Blvd NE rhubarb@rhubarbandelliott.com
Albuquerque, NM 87109 (505) 246-9608
7412 Malaga Dr. NE rootedfoodsnm@gmail.com
Albuquerque, NM 87109 (630) 247-0618 

ARAMARK EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, LLC

GENUINE FOODS, LLC

CHARTWELLS SCHOOL DINING (COMPASS GROUP USA, INC)

DELTA CATERING LLC dba MNP Catering FSMC Marcie Davis

INSPIRED TASTES

NAMA CATERING

AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTATION RESEARCH AND EDUCATION (AIRE)

SODEXO

SWAN KITCHEN 

SLA MANAGEMENT

TAHER INC

REVOLUTION FOODS, PBC

FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (FSMC): NMPED APPROVED VENDOR LISTING  

A'VIANDS, LLC dba K12 by Elior

CANTEEN OF CENTRAL NEW MEXICO

SFE - SOUTHWEST FOODSERVICE EXCELLENCE

CRAVINGS CAFÉ & CATERING

ROOTED FOODS LLC Travis Carpenter

Fabby Flores

Tori Mendes

Shelly Nichols-SanchezRHUBARB AND ELLIOTT, LLC

KIDS KITCHEN, LLC

ALBUQUERQUE CANDY COMPANY dba THE EL ROI CAFÉ
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